SMALL PLATES

SOURDOUGH BREAD
& butter (V)

PRAWN BRUSCHETTA
avocado, chilli

FISH FINGERS
homemade pea tartare sauce

KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN
sesame soy glaze, spring onions

LARGE PLATES

8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK
grilled asparagus, pink peppercorn sauce

£3.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.00

£26.00

48 HOURS COOKED CRISPY PORK BELLY £16.00
apple mash, curly kale, honey & thyme roasted carrots

LEMON AND THYME CHICKEN
pancetta croquettes, peppers, courgettes

PAN FRIED SEA BASS

pearl barley, golden & candy beets, asparagus

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI
sage, pine nuts, parmesan crisps (V)

FISH & CHIPS
homemade pea tartare sauce

SALADS

GLAZED ROOT VEGETABLE

honey & thyme glazed butternut squash, carrots,
parsnips, golden & candy beets, red onions (VG)

CLASSIC CAESAR

baby gem, free range egg, anchovies, parmesan,

croutons, Caesar dressing
(add chicken £3 or prawns £3.50)

SIDES

CABBAGE SLAW (V) (GF)
CHUNKY CHIPS (VG)

SPICY ROASTED SWEET POTATO (VG) (GF)

£15.00

£16.50

£14.50

£15.50

£12.00

£11.00

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
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KITCHEN

HOUMOUS £5.50
pitta bread, roasted chickpeas (VG)

GRILLED HALLOUMI STACK £6.50
peppers, courgettes (V)

MAC & CHEESE £5.00
with smoked bacon

ASIAN NOODLE SOUP £5.50
kale, bok choy, baby corn, chilli (VG) (GF)

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER £15.50

bacon, cheese, red onion relish, lettuce, tomato, mayo

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER £14.50
pickled cucumber, lettuce, cabbage slaw

BEET & MUSHROOM BURGER £12.00
spicy salsa, lettuce, seeded bun (VG)

CLUB SANDWICH £13.50

chicken, bacon, egg mayo, tomato, lettuce

All burgers and sandwiches are served with chunky chips
Gluten Free buns available.

QUINOA & BUTTERNUT SQUASH
halloumi, spinach, sun dried tomatoes,
pomegranate, roasted red onions (VG)

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA & AVOCADO £14.00
black forest ham, tomatoes, figs, basil pesto,
balsamic glaze

£11.00

BAKED POTATO (VG) (GF) £4.50
SEASONAL GREENS (VG) (GF) £4.00
MIXED LEAF SALAD (VG) (GF) £4.00

Should you have food allergies/special dietary requirements please ask your server for assistance. (V) = Vegetarian. (VG) = Vegan. (GF) = Gluten Free.
Menu items may contain nuts or trace elements. Prices include VAT. A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



