

SMALL PLATES

SOURDOUGH BREAD & butter (V)	£3.50	HOUMOUS pitta bread, roasted chickpeas (VG)	£5.50
PRAWN BRUSCHETTA avocado, chilli	£6.50	GRILLED HALLOUMI STACK peppers, courgettes (V)	£6.50
FISH FINGERS homemade pea tartare sauce	£6.50	MAC & CHEESE with smoked bacon	£5.00
KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN sesame soy glaze, spring onions	£6.00	ASIAN NOODLE SOUP kale, bok choy, baby corn, chilli (VG) (GF)	£5.50

LARGE PLATES

8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK grilled asparagus, pink peppercorn sauce	£26.00	CLASSIC BEEF BURGER bacon, cheese, red onion relish, lettuce, tom	£15.50 ato, mayo	
48 HOURS COOKED CRISPY PORK BELLY apple mash, curly kale, honey & thyme roasted car		SPICY CHICKEN BURGER pickled cucumber, lettuce, cabbage slaw	£14.50	
LEMON AND THYME CHICKEN pancetta croquettes, peppers, courgettes	£15.00	BEET & MUSHROOM BURGER spicy salsa, lettuce, seeded bun (VG)	£12.00	
PAN FRIED SEA BASS pearl barley, golden & candy beets, asparagus	£16.50	CLUB SANDWICH chicken, bacon, egg mayo, tomato, lettuce	£13.50	
BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI sage, pine nuts, parmesan crisps (V)	£14.50	All burgers and sandwiches are served with ch Gluten Free buns available.		
FISH & CHIPS homemade pea tartare sauce	£15.50			

SALADS

GLAZED ROOT VEGETABLE honey & thyme glazed butternut squash, carrots, parsnips, golden & candy beets, red onions (VG)	£12.00	halloumi, spinach, sun dried tomatoes, pomegranate, roasted red onions (VG)
CLASSIC CAESAR	£11.00	BUFFALO MOZZARELLA & AVOCADO £14.00
baby gem, free range egg, anchovies, parmesan,		black forest ham, tomatoes, figs, basil pesto,
croutons, Caesar dressing		balsamic glaze
(add chicken £3 or prawns £3.50)		

SIDES

CABBAGE SLAW (V) (GF)	£3.50	BAKED POTATO (VG) (GF)	£4.50
CHUNKY CHIPS (VG)	£3.50	SEASONAL GREENS (VG) (GF)	£4.00
SPICY ROASTED SWEET POTATO (VG) (GE)	£4.50	MIXED LEAF SALAD (VG) (GF)	£4.00